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‘THE DINER’

HOT SNACKS

Sausage Rolls
Pasta To Go! (All Varieties)
Chicken Burger

Sausage and Hashbrown (Breakfast Bap)

Pizza

Topped Pizza

4 Hashbrowns with sauce
8 Smiley Faces with sauce
8 Waffles with sauce
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Panini’s: Ham & Cheese
BBQ Pulled Pork
BBQ Chicken
Pepperoni
Pizza
Tunamelt

Pasties: Cheese & Onion
Steak

Chicken Fillet Burger (Hot & Spicy)

Chicken Fillet Burger (SFC)

Popcorn Chicken Wrap

Pitta Pizza

Toast

Crumpets

Teacakes

Bagels

Sandwiches

Pasta Salads

BREAK :

£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
Small 90p
Large £1.20
Small 90p
Large £1.20
Small £1.00
Large £1.50
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.50
£1.50
£1.70
£1.20
£1.20
£1.70
£1.70
£1.50
£1.00

25p

40p

70p

70p
£1.30-£1.70
£1.30
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MENU
PEMBROKE

A PRIORY ACADEMY
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