
HOT SNACKS MENU

BREAK 2



Sausage Rolls	£1.00	
Pasta To Go! (All Varieties)	£1.50	
Chicken Burger	£1.20	
Sausage and Hashbrown (Breakfast Bap)	£1.20	
Pizza	£1.00	
Topped Pizza	£1.20	
4 Hashbrowns with sauce	£1.00	
8 Smiley Faces with sauce	£1.00	
8 Waffles with sauce	£1.00	
Bacon Bap	Small 90p	
·	Large £1.20	
Sausage Bap	Small 90p	
	Large £1.20	
Beef Burger	Small £1.00	
Cheese Burger	Large £1.50	
Panini's: Ham & Cheese	£1.70	
BBQ Pulled Pork	£1.70	
BBQ Chicken	£1.70	
Pepperoni	£1.50	
Pizza	£1.50	
Tunamelt	£1.70	
Pasties: Cheese & Onion	£1.20	
Steak	£1.20	
Chicken Fillet Burger (Hot & Spicy)	£1.70	
Chicken Fillet Burger (SFC)	£1.70	
Popcorn Chicken Wrap	£1.50	
Pitta Pizza	£1.00	
Toast	2 5p	
Crumpets	40p	
Teacakes	70p	
Bagels	70p	
Sandwiches	£1.30-£1.70	
Pasta Salads	£1.30	
Pasta Salads	£1.30	
